Trade Catalogue
Colour options        3
White Range        4
	 Fascia	/	reveal	liner	 	 	 	 	 	 5
	 Full	replacement	/	new	build	fascia	 	 	 	 6
	 Soffit	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 8
	 Mouldings	/	Accessories	 	 	 	 	 10
	 Window	Boards	&	Trims	 	 	 	 	 11

FW400		 400mm		 	 	 5m		 2
F410P		 410mm	Double	Ended		 	 5m		 2
FW450		 450mm		 	 	 5m		 2
F605P		 605mm	Double	Ended		 	 5m		 1
FWJ		 Plain	Joiner		 	 	 Piece		 1
FWX		 Ext.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Plain	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FWXX		 600mm	Double	Ended	Ext.	Plain	Corner		 Piece		 1
FWXI		 Int.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWFX		 135°	Ext.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWFXI		 135°	Int.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWEC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 1
FWDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece		 1
PLAIN FASCIA / REVEAL LINER - 10MM
SQUARE EDGED FASCIA / REVEAL LINER - 9MM
FLP100	 100mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLP150	 150mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLP175	 175mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLP200	 200mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLP225	 225mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLP250	 250mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLP300	 300mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLP405	 405mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FLJ		 Square	Edge	Joiner		 	 Piece		 1
FLXX		 600mm	Double	End	Ext.	Sq.	Edge	Corner		 Piece		 1
FLX		 External	Square	Edge	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FLFX		 135°	Ext.	Square	Edged	Corner		 Piece		 1

FLX		 External	Square	Edge	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FLFX		 135°	Ext.	Square	Edged	Corner		 Piece		 1
FLFXI		 135°	Int.	Square	Edged	Corner			 Piece	 1
FLEC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 1
FLDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece		 1
FLXI		 Int.	Square	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FLB		 125°	Angle	Box	Joiner		 	 Piece		 1
W
h
it
e
05
FULL REPLACEMENT / NEW BUILD FASCIA
		DescriptionCode Unit Units
per Pack
FMS150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS410		 410mm	Double	Ended		 	 5m		 1
FWJ		 Plain	Joiner		 	 	 Piece		 1
FWX		 Ext.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece	 1
FWJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Plain	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FWXX		 600mm	Double	Ended	Ext.	Plain	Corner		 Piece		 1
FWXI		 Int.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWFX		 135°	Ext.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWFXI		 135°	Int.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWEC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 1
FWDC		 Large	End	Cap	 	 	 Piece		 1
MAGNUM SQUARE LEG FASCIA - 18MM
FMO150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMO175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMO200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMO225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMO250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMO405		 405mm	Double	Ended		 	 5m		 1
FOJ		 Ogee	Joiner		 	 	 Piece		 1
FOX		 Ext.	Ogee	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FOJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Ogee	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FOXX		 600mm	Double	Ended	Ext.	Ogee	Corner		 Piece		 1
FOXI		 Int.	Ogee	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FOB		 125°	Ogee	Box	Angle	Joiner		 	 Piece		 1
FOFX		 135°	Ext.	Ogee	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FOFXI		 135°	Int.	Ogee	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
MAGNUM OGEE FASCIA - 18MM
FMXS150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMXS175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMXS200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 1
FMXS225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 1
FMXS250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 1
FMXS405		 405mm	Double	Ended	 	 5m		 1
FWJ		 Plain	Joiner		 	 	 Piece		 1
FWX		 Ext.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Plain	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FWXX		 600mm	Double	Ended	Ext.	Plain	Corner		 Piece		 1
FWXI		 Int.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWFX		 135°	Ext.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWFXI		 135°	Int.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FWEC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 1
FWDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece		 1
MAGNUM XTRA SQUARE LEG FASCIA - 25MM
FMR150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMR175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMR200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMR225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMR250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMR405		 405mm	Double	Ended		 	 5m		 1
FMRJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Roundnose	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FMRXX		 Double	Ended	Ext.	Roundnose	Corner		 Piece		 1
FMRXI		 Int.	Roundnose	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FMRFX		 135°	Ext.	Roundnose	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FMRFXI		 135°	Int.	Roundnose	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FMREC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 1
FMRDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece		 1
MAGNUM ROUNDNOSE FASCIA - 18MM
W
h
it
e
06
WHITE RANGE
W
h
it
e
FULL REPLACEMENT / NEW BUILD FASCIA
DescriptionCode Unit Units
per Pack
FMXD150	 150mm		 	 	 5m	 2
FMXD175	 175mm		 	 	 5m	 2
FMXD200	 200mm		 	 	 5m	 1
FMXD225	 225mm		 	 	 5m	 1
FMXD250	 250mm		 	 	 5m	 1
FMXD300	 300mm		 	 	 5m	 1
FMXD405	 405mm	Double	Ended	 	 5m	 1
FMRJJ	 Double	Ended	Roundnose	Joiner	 Piece	 1
FMRXX	 Double	Ended	Ext.	Roundnose	Joiner	 Piece	 1
FMRXI	 Int.	Roundnose	Corner	 	 Piece	 1
FMRFX	 135°	Ext.	Roundnose	Corner	 	 Piece	 1
FMRFXI	 135°	Int.	Roundnose	Corner	 	 Piece	 1
FMREC	 End	Cap	 	 	 Pair	(L&R)	 1
FMRDC	 Large	End	Cap	 	 	 Piece	 1
MAGNUM ROUNDNOSE FASCIA – 23MM
FMD150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMD175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMD200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMD225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMD250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMD405		 405mm	Double	Ended	 	 5m		 1
FMRJJ		 Double	Ended	Roundnose	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FMRXX		 Double	Ended	Ext.	Roundnose	Corner		 Piece		 1
FMRXI		 Int.	Roundnose	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FMRFX		 135°	Ext.	Roundnose	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FMRFXI		 135°	Int.	Roundnose	Corner		 	 Piece		 1
FMREC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 1
FMRDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece		 1
FULL REPLACEMENT ROUNDNOSE DUO FASCIA - 15MM
FULL REPLACEMENT SQUARE EDGED FASCIA - 15MM
FML150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FML175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FML200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FML225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FML250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FML405		 405mm	Double	Ended	 	 5m		 1
FLJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Square	Edge	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FLJ		 Square	Edge	Joiner		 	 Piece		 1
FLXX		 600mm	Double	End	Ext.	Sq.	Edge	Corner		 Piece	 1
FLX		 External	Square	Edge	Corner		 	 Piece	 1
FLFX		 135°	Ext.	Square	Edged	Corner		 Piece		 1
FLFXI		 135°	Int.	Square	Edged	Corner			 Piece		 1
FLEC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 1
FLDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece		 1
FLXI		 Int.	Square	Corner		 	 Piece	 1
FMF100		 100mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMF125		 125mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMF150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMF175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMF200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMF250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMF300		 300mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMFJJ		 600mm	Double	End	Magnum	Flat	Joiner	 Piece	 1
FMFXX		 600mm	Double	End	Magnum	Flat	Corner	 Piece	 1
MAGNUM FLAT FASCIA - 16MM
WHITE RANGE
07
GPB100		 100mm		 	 	 5m		 4
GPB125		 125mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB300		 300mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB350		 350mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB405		 400mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB450		 450mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB500		 500mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB605		 600mm		 	 	 5m	 1
GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
GPBV100		 100mm		 	 	 5m		 4
GPBV150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV300		 300mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV350		 350mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV405		 400mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV450		 450mm	 	 	 5m		 2
GPBV605		 600mm		 	 	 5m		 1
PRE-VENTED GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
SOFFIT
		DescriptionCode Unit Units

F106		 ‘H’	Trim	/	Joint	Trim		 	 5m		 10
F107		 ‘J’	Trim	/	Starter	Trim		 	 5m	 10
F108		 Ext.	Corner	Trim		 	 5m		 5
W
h
it
e
08
VENTILATOR
F104V		 Strip	Vent	(Tongue	&	Groove)	 	 5m		 10
F109		 Strip	Vent	(h-vent)	 	 5m		 10
F109M		 Mesh	(10	x	5m)		 	 50m		 1	roll
FCV		 Circular	Soffit	Vent		 	 Piece		 50
FVENT10		 10mm	Over	Fascia	Ventilator		 	 1m		 25
FVENT25		 25mm	Over	Fascia	Ventilator		 	 1m		 12
GPBDV225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBDV300		 300mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBDV350		 350mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPBDV450		 450mm		 	 	 5m		 2
DOUBLE VENTED GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 25MM
WHITE RANGE
Note:	Hollow	rigid	profiles	are	not	guaranteed	for	use	on	external	cladding	applications.
WHITE RANGE

FB225	 225mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FB250	 250mm	 	 	 5m	 2
FB405	 405mm	Double	Ended	 	 5m	 2
FB455	 455mm	Double	Ended	 	 5m	 2
FBDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece	 50
FBEC		 End	Cap	for	FB	Board	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 50
BULLNOSE WINDOW BOARD - 10mm
FA45	 40mm	Pencil	Round	Architrave	 5m	 10	 *
FA65	 60mm	Pencil	Round	Architrave	 5m	 10	 *
FA90		 90mm	Pencil	Round	Architrave		 5m	 10	 *
FZ25		 25mm	x	25mm	Flexi	Angle		 	 5m		 25
FZ50		 50mm	x	50mm	Flexi	Angle		 	 5m		 10
FZ100		 100mm	x	80mm	Hollow	Angle			 5m		 10
FZR30		 30mm	x	30mm	90°	Rigid-Angle	 5m	 20
FZR50		 50mm	x	50mm	90°	Rigid-Angle	 5m	 10
FZR100		 100mm	x	100mm	90°	Rigid-Angle	 5m	 10
ARCHITRAVES AND ANGLES
FD28		 28mm	‘D’	Section	 	 5m	 25	 *
FQ12		 12mm	Quadrant	 	 5m	 25	 *
FQ19		 19mm	Quadrant		 	 5m		 25	 *

FL300		 300mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FL400		 400mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FLJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Square	Edge	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FLXX		 600mm	Double	End	Ext.	Sq.	Edge	Corner		 Piece		 1
FLFX		 135°	Ext.	Square	Edged	Corner		 Piece		 1
FLFXI		 135°	Int.	Square	Edged	Corner			 Piece	 1
FLEC		 End	Cap		 	 	 Pair	(L&R)		 10		 	 																							*			*				*			*
FLDC		 Large	End	Cap			 	 Piece		 10		 	 																							*			*				*			*
SQUARE EDGED FASCIA / REVEAL LINER - 8MM
WOODGRAIN RANGE
FMS150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
FMS400		 400mm	 	 	 5m	 1
FWJ		 Plain	Joiner		 	 	 Piece		 1
FWX		 Ext.	Plain	Corner		 	 Piece	 1
FWJJ		 600mm	Double	Ended	Plain	Joiner		 Piece		 1
FWXX		 600mm	Double	Ended	Ext.	Plain	Corner		 Piece		 1

O
W
G
B
W
G
R
WOODGRAIN RANGE
GPB100		 100mm		 	 	 5m		 4
GPB150		 150mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB175		 175mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB200		 200mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB225		 225mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB250		 250mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB300		 300mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GPB405		 405mm		 	 	 5m		 2
GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
SOFFIT
		DescriptionCode Unit Available ColoursUnits
per Pack

W
G
B
W
G
R
W
H
IT
E
WOODGRAIN RANGE
FA45	 40mm	Pencil	Round	Architrave	 5m	 10
FA65	 60mm	Pencil	Round	Architrave	 5m	 10
FA90		 90mm	Pencil	Round	Architrave		 5m	 10
ARCHITRAVES AND ANGLES
FMXT145WG	 145mm	Magnum	Xtra	Tudor		 	 5m	 1
TUDOR BOARD
FIN	1		 Finial		 	 	 Piece		 10
DÉCOR MOULDING
15
FD28		 28mm	‘D’	Section	 	 5m	 10
FQ12		 12mm	Quadrant	 	 5m	 10
FQ19		 19mm	Quadrant		 	 5m		 10
FR15		 15mm	x	15mm	Square	 	 5m	 10
FF20	 20mm	Cloaking	Fillet	 	 5m	 10
FZ100WG		 100mm	x	80mm	Hollow	Angle			 5m		 5
FZR30WG		 30mm	x	30mm	90o	Rigid-Angle		 5m		 10
FZR50WG		 50mm	x	50mm	90o	Rigid-Angle		 5m		 10
FZR100WG		 100mm	x	100mm	90°	Rigid-Angle		 5m		 10
WINDOW TRIMS AND ACCESSORIES
COLOUR RANGE
FASCIA / REVEAL LINER
DescriptionCode Unit Available ColoursUnits